
Ａ Ｂ Ｃ Ｄ E 勝点得点失点
得失
点差

Ａ ホッツォ 0 - 3 0 - 3 3 - 0 0 - 0 4 3 6 -3

Ｂ
稲荷町

サンジェルマン 3 - 0 1 - 3 2 - 1 1 - 3 6 7 7 0

Ｃ ラギッチ 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 - 1 0 - 1 9 9 3 6

Ｄ ＦＣこじか 0 - 3 1 - 2 1 - 3 0 - 4 0 2 12 -10

E
SENJU

ｻﾝｼﾞｪﾙﾏﾝ 0 - 0 3 - 1 1 - 0 4 - 0 10 8 1 7

時間

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

稲荷町
サンジェルマン

ＦＣこじか

6

7

8

5

ホッツォ

スーパービギナーカップ

Aコート（左側）

ラギッチ

ラギッチ

1

詳細

総当り
リーグ

10分1本

ホッツォ

SENJU
ｻﾝｼﾞｪﾙﾏﾝ

2

3

ルール説明会

ＦＣこじか

ＦＣこじか SENJU
ｻﾝｼﾞｪﾙﾏﾝ

ホッツォ

稲荷町
サンジェルマン

ホッツォ 稲荷町
サンジェルマン

ＭＦP千住大橋開催日 2016/2/28(日） 開催施設

閉会式

稲荷町
サンジェルマン

10分1本

SENJU
ｻﾝｼﾞｪﾙﾏﾝ

ホッツォ

稲荷町
サンジェルマン

ＦＣこじか

SENJU
ｻﾝｼﾞｪﾙﾏﾝ

9

10

ラギッチ

総当りﾘｰｸﾞ

5ﾁｰﾑ

ＦＣこじか

4 ラギッチ

SENJU
ｻﾝｼﾞｪﾙﾏﾝ

ラギッチ



順位

4

3

2

5

1

ＭＦP千住大橋


