

スーパービギナーカップ

開催日 2016/2/28(日) 開催施設 MFP千住大橋

		A	ホツツオ	B	稻荷町サンジェルマン	C	ラギッチ	D	FCこじか	E	SENJUサンジェルマン	勝点	得点	失点	得失点差
A	ホツツオ				0 - 3		0 - 3		3 - 0		0 - 0	4	3	6	-3
B	稻荷町サンジェルマン		3 - 0	10分1本			1 - 3		2 - 1		1 - 3	6	7	7	0
C	ラギッチ		3 - 0		3 - 1	総当りリーグ			3 - 1		0 - 1	9	9	3	6
D	FCこじか		0 - 3		1 - 2		1 - 3	5チーム			0 - 4	0	2	12	-10
E	SENJUサンジェルマン		0 - 0		3 - 1		1 - 0		4 - 0			10	8	1	7

時間	Aコート（左側）				詳細
11:45	ルール説明会				
12:00	1	ホツツオ	稻荷町サンジェルマン	総当りリーグ	
12:15	2	ラギッチ	FCこじか	10分1本	
12:30	3	ホツツオ	SENJUサンジェルマン		
12:45	4	稻荷町サンジェルマン	ラギッチ		
13:00	5	FCこじか	SENJUサンジェルマン		
13:15	6	ホツツオ	ラギッチ		
13:30	7	稻荷町サンジェルマン	FCこじか		
14:00	8	ラギッチ	SENJUサンジェルマン		
14:15	9	ホツツオ	FCこじか		
14:30	10	稻荷町サンジェルマン	SENJUサンジェルマン		
14:45	閉会式				

順位
4
3
2
5
1